City of Perth

Applications Approved 13/09/2023 - 19/09/2023

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2023/5206

DA-2023/5218

DA-2023/5239

DA-2023/5240

DA-2023/5242

DA-2023/5251

ADVICE-2023/5286

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved

Free standing canopy over existing courtyard and ancillary entrance awnings

Awning

Retrospective internal works

Change of use from ‘Office’ to consulting rooms ('Healthcare 1') for Level 1

Change of use from 'office' to 'education 2'
Repairs to facade of General Post Office (State Heritage Listed)
We require all the permitted useages for these lots. Most of them are

currently listed as short term however long term (living/residential) is
permitted but | require this in writing from COP please

Generated By COP\\rnatalotto

"ST THOMAS MORE COLLEGE"
48 Mounts Bay Road
CRAWLEY WA 6009

Unit 2/228 James Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
"OLD TREASURY BUILDING"
28 Barrack Street

PERTH WA 6000

1-5 Havelock Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005

Suite 9/231 Adelaide Terrace

PERTH WA 6000

"GPO"

3 Forrest Place

PERTH WA 6000

"Best Western Northbridge Apartments"
Unit 1-76/228 James Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003

Page1lof1

Approved - WAPC

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Advice only

15/09/2023

13/09/2023

14/09/2023

13/09/2023

13/09/2023

13/09/2023

19/09/2023

Last run on 26/09/2023 7:53:19 AM

http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



