

Applications Approved 13/09/2023 - 19/09/2023

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2023/5206	Free standing canopy over existing courtyard and ancillary entrance awnings	"ST THOMAS MORE COLLEGE"	Approved - WAPC	15/09/2023
		48 Mounts Bay Road		
		CRAWLEY WA 6009		
DA-2023/5218	Awning	Unit 2/228 James Street	Approved	13/09/2023
		NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
DA-2023/5239	Retrospective internal works	"OLD TREASURY BUILDING"	Approved	14/09/2023
		28 Barrack Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5240	Change of use from 'Office' to consulting rooms ('Healthcare 1') for Level 1	1-5 Havelock Street	Approved	13/09/2023
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
DA-2023/5242	Change of use from 'office' to 'education 2'	Suite 9/231 Adelaide Terrace	Approved	13/09/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5251	Repairs to facade of General Post Office (State Heritage Listed)	"GPO"	Approved	13/09/2023
		3 Forrest Place		
		PERTH WA 6000		
ADVICE-2023/5286	We require all the permitted useages for these lots. Most of them are	"Best Western Northbridge Apartments"	Advice only	19/09/2023
	currently listed as short term however long term (living/residential) is	Unit 1-76/228 James Street		
	permitted but I require this in writing from COP please	NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
	7			